International Conference on the Wealth of Nations , 8-10 March 2026, Meiji University

Liberty Tower 8-Mar|Liberty Tower 9-Mar|Liberty Tower 10-Mar
Room 1002 Room 1001 Room 1002 |R00m 1001 Room 1002 Room 1001
9:50-10:00 |Opening

10:00-10:50

Keynote 1 : Tatsuya Sakamoto

10:00-10:50

Keynote 3: Takashi Yagi

10:00-10:50

Keynote 6: Mark Knell, Heinz D. Kurz

10:50-11:00,

10:50-11:00

10:50-11:00

11:00-11:50

Slim Thabet Ellis Scharfenaker

11:00-11:50

Kyosuke Misawa

Yasunori Fukaga11:00-11:50

Shintaro Kurachi |Shigeki Tomo

11:50-12:40,

Vedit Imal Mark Knell

11:50-12:40

G. F. Benzecry
Daniel J. Smith

Hiroyuki Furuyal

|11:50-12:40

Jo Ishii Mogens Ove Madsen

12:40-14:20,

Lunch

12:40-14:20

Lunch

12:40-14:20

Lunch

14:20-15:10,

A.Y.Kaya,E.Ozveres
M. E. Ozgiir

Satoshi Niimura

14:20-15:10

Shinji Nohara

George Hong Jiang|
Jianbo Zhou

14:20-15:10

M. Erdem Ozgiir
Eyiip Ozveren

George Hong Jiang
Bertram Schefold

15:10-16:00]

F. E. Guerra-Pujo|Alfred Felix Blanco

15:10-15:30

15:10-15:20,

16:00-16:50

Clave Francis Hiroki Ueno

15:30-16:30

Keynote 4: Heinz D.Kurz

15:20-16:10

Present State of the Wealth of Nations
Daniel J. Smith and G. F. Benzecry

16:30-16:40

16:10-16:20

16:50-17:00

17:00-18:00

Keynote 2: Arild Szther

16:40-17:40

Keynote 5: Bertram Schefold

16:20-17:00

The Wealth of Nations: to move forward

17:40-18:00

17:00-17:30

18:00-18:30

18:30-20:00,

Reception,23rd Floor, Liberty Tower

18:00-20:00

Dinner

23rd Floor, Liberty Tower

17:30-19:30

Dinner




