

**International Conference on the *Wealth of Nations*, 8-10 March 2026, Meiji University**

	Liberty Tower		8-Mar	Liberty Tower		9-Mar	Liberty Tower		10-Mar
	Room 1002	Room 1001		Room 1002	Room 1001		Room 1002	Room 1001	
9:50-10:00	Opening								
10:00-10:50	Keynote 1 : Tatsuya Sakamoto		10:00-10:50	Keynote 3: Takashi Yagi		10:00-10:50	Keynote 6: Mark Knell, Heinz D. Kurz		
10:50-11:00			10:50-11:00			10:50-11:00			
11:00-11:50	Slim Thabet	Ellis Scharfenaker	11:00-11:50	Kyosuke Misawa	Yasunori Fukaga	11:00-11:50	Shintaro Kurachi	Shigeki Tomo	
11:50-12:40	Vedit Inal	Mark Knell	11:50-12:40	G. F. Benzecry Daniel J. Smith	Hiroyuki Furuya	11:50-12:40	Jo Ishii	Mogens Ove Madsen	
12:40-14:20	Lunch		12:40-14:20	Lunch		12:40-14:20	Lunch		
14:20-15:10	Satoshi Niimura	A.Y.Kaya,E.Özveren M. E. Özgür	14:20-15:10	Shinji Nohara	George Hong Jiang Jianbo Zhou	14:20-15:10	M. Erdem Özgür Eyüp Özveren	George Hong Jiang Bertram Schefold	
15:10-16:00	F. E. Guerra-Pujo	Alfred Felix Blanco	15:10-15:30			15:10-15:20			
16:00-16:50	Clave Francis	Hiroki Ueno	15:30-16:30	Keynote 4: Heinz D.Kurz		15:20-16:10	Present State of the <i>Wealth of Nations</i> Daniel J. Smith and G. F. Benzecry		
			16:30-16:40			16:10-16:20			
16:50-17:00			16:40-17:40	Keynote 5: Bertram Schefold		16:20-17:00	The <i>Wealth of Nations</i> : to move forward		
17:00-18:00	Keynote 2: Arild Sæther		17:40-18:00			17:00-17:30			
18:00-18:30			18:00-20:00	Dinner		17:30-19:30	Dinner		
18:30-20:00	Reception,23rd Floor, Liberty Tower			23rd Floor, Liberty Tower					